Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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tar
zodiac
plug
carton
muscle
macaroni
apologize
quiver
knob
tooth

o © 0o N o o b~ W DN

11 sail

12 award

13 dad

14 open

15 helicopter
16 caterpillar
17 herb

18 sauce

19 strength
20 field

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

hotel
swimmer
petrol
speedometer
budgerigar
soccer player
plane

floppy

sprint

glacier
regatta

task

bottle
bonbon

nail
membrane
hardwood
flipper
detergent

mare
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

endurance
fog

ticket
tractor
nappy
aunt
insignificance
goat
dancer
lollipop
blackness
chanterelle
tow
liquorice
ice-cream
toy
vacation
flute

era

hunger

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

acid

side plate
vest
meatball
microphone
palette
jetty

sit
woman
scale
chipboard
sting

veil

salt

fidget
beetle

elf

money
frame

captain

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: f9f1ddof
Recall time: 15 min

civilization
help
wheat
coffee
stipulation
scotch
liverwort
cut
booklet
swallow
cavity
whale
comb
include
transpire
king

chief
spaceship
leek

laugh



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 lantern
102 bacon
103 scream
104 governor
105 franc
106 grass
107 fez

108 student
109 snail

110 shorten
111 sweater
112 ginger
113 cymbal
114 earth
115 telephone
116 quartet
117  rust

118 juice

119 doctor
120 way

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

bulb
moped
star
negligee
trophy

tick

queen
sleep
narcotic
knit

twig

son
elongation
minstrel
garlic

bun
comprehension
iguana
experience

ace
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

skateboard
die

bug
affection
unstableness
sidetrack
dope
nightingale
braiding
vomit
candlestick
frog
demonstrate
reason
wardrobe
communism
roots
mother
cudgel
thread

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

city

pad
arrange
headband
rubber
shell
shellfish
hairstyle
antique
centre
biscuit
vehicle
fox
parakeet
chimney
zebra
cherry
razor
calm

duster

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: f9f1ddof
Recall time: 15 min

planet

wire
anaconda
tent

witness
identification
hamster
sparkplug
man

case
lighthouse
mayonnaise
steel

dock

lie

devil
cushion

visit

navel

plastic



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

201 blueberry
202 ear

203 rat

204 wind

205 mirror
206 message
207 popcorn
208 funnel
209 vaseline
210 (glare

211 prison
212 drum

213 parachute
214 hat

215 infection
216 freezer
217 look

218 fakir

219 python
220 dune

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

pie
exclude
university
cob
argument
buy
advert
dumpling
converse
deacon
ketchup
name
castrate
load
ammonia
milk
visitor
wheelchair
kitchen

ivory
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Key: f9f1ddof
Recall time: 15 min



