

Training 09 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f9f1dd9f
Recall time: 15 min

1 tar	21 hotel	41 endurance	61 acid	81 civilization
2 zodiac	22 swimmer	42 fog	62 side plate	82 help
3 plug	23 petrol	43 ticket	63 vest	83 wheat
4 carton	24 speedometer	44 tractor	64 meatball	84 coffee
5 muscle	25 budgerigar	45 nappy	65 microphone	85 stipulation
6 macaroni	26 soccer player	46 aunt	66 palette	86 scotch
7 apologize	27 plane	47 insignificance	67 jetty	87 liverwort
8 quiver	28 floppy	48 goat	68 sit	88 cut
9 knob	29 sprint	49 dancer	69 woman	89 booklet
10 tooth	30 glacier	50 lollipop	70 scale	90 swallow
11 sail	31 regatta	51 blackness	71 chipboard	91 cavity
12 award	32 task	52 chanterelle	72 sting	92 whale
13 dad	33 bottle	53 tow	73 veil	93 comb
14 open	34 bonbon	54 liquorice	74 salt	94 include
15 helicopter	35 nail	55 ice-cream	75 fidget	95 transpire
16 caterpillar	36 membrane	56 toy	76 beetle	96 king
17 herb	37 hardwood	57 vacation	77 elf	97 chief
18 sauce	38 flipper	58 flute	78 money	98 spaceship
19 strength	39 detergent	59 era	79 frame	99 leek
20 field	40 mare	60 hunger	80 captain	100 laugh

Training 09 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f9f1dd9f
Recall time: 15 min

101	lantern	121	bulb	141	skateboard	161	city	181	planet
102	bacon	122	moped	142	die	162	pad	182	wire
103	scream	123	star	143	bug	163	arrange	183	anaconda
104	governor	124	negligee	144	affection	164	headband	184	tent
105	franc	125	trophy	145	unstableness	165	rubber	185	witness
106	grass	126	tick	146	sidetrack	166	shell	186	identification
107	fez	127	queen	147	dope	167	shellfish	187	hamster
108	student	128	sleep	148	nightingale	168	hairstyle	188	sparkplug
109	snail	129	narcotic	149	braiding	169	antique	189	man
110	shorten	130	knit	150	vomit	170	centre	190	case
111	sweater	131	twig	151	candlestick	171	biscuit	191	lighthouse
112	ginger	132	son	152	frog	172	vehicle	192	mayonnaise
113	cymbal	133	elongation	153	demonstrate	173	fox	193	steel
114	earth	134	minstrel	154	reason	174	parakeet	194	dock
115	telephone	135	garlic	155	wardrobe	175	chimney	195	lie
116	quartet	136	bun	156	communism	176	zebra	196	devil
117	rust	137	comprehension	157	roots	177	cherry	197	cushion
118	juice	138	iguana	158	mother	178	razor	198	visit
119	doctor	139	experience	159	cudgel	179	calm	199	navel
120	way	140	ace	160	thread	180	duster	200	plastic

Training 09 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: f9f1dd9f
Recall time: 15 min

201	blueberry	221	pie
202	ear	222	exclude
203	rat	223	university
204	wind	224	cob
205	mirror	225	argument
206	message	226	buy
207	popcorn	227	advert
208	funnel	228	dumpling
209	vaseline	229	converse
210	glare	230	deacon
211	prison	231	ketchup
212	drum	232	name
213	parachute	233	castrate
214	hat	234	load
215	infection	235	ammonia
216	freezer	236	milk
217	look	237	visitor
218	fakir	238	wheelchair
219	python	239	kitchen
220	dune	240	ivory